General information about company

Scrip code

524504

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

INE270D01015

Name of the company

REVATT ORGANICS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

Declarat

ion

Sr.
No.

Particular

Yes/No

Promoter and Promoter

Group

Public
shareholder

Non Promoter- Non

Public

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

No

No

No

No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

No

No

No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

No

No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository
receipts are issued?

No

No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

No

No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered?

No

No

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

No

No

No

No

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Yes

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular

Approved limits (%)

Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date

0

As on the end of previous 1st quarter

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category

) (In

Category of
shareholder

Nos. Of
shareholders
(111

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity

V)

shares held

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

(A+B+C2)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Total as a

X

Class eg:

Class
egly

Total

% of
(A+B+C)

)
Group

Promoter &
Promoter

1009400

1009400

33.65

1009400

1009400

33.65

(B) Public

4640

1990600

1990600

66.35

1990600

1990600

66.35

Non
©

Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
(C1)
DRs

underlying

(C2)
Trusts

Shares held
by Employee

Total

4647

3000000

3000000

100

3000000

3000000

100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category

@ (In)

Category of
shareholder

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities

X)

No. of
Shares

(Xi)

Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants

No. Of
Shares

securities

‘Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

and No. Of

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Locked in

Number of

shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise

(XIII)

encumbered

Number of
equity shares

As a
% of

No. | total

(@)
held
(b)

Shares

No.

G

(b)

Asa %
of total
Shares

held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-
category

@

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category

(iii)

(A)
Group

Promoter &
Promoter

33.65

1009400

(B) Public

66.35

23800

Non
©

Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
(Cy
DRs

underlying

c |¥

Trusts

Shares held

Employee

Total

100

1033200

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

Category & Name of

the Shareholders (I) (ITD)

Nos. Of
shareholders

paid up
equity

Iv)

No. of fully

shares held

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(Vi) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Total as
a % of

X

Class eg:

Class
egy

Total
Voting
rights

Total

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

)

Indian

(a)

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

75090

750

90 2.5

75090

75090 2.5

(d)

Any Other (specify)

934310

934

310 31.14

934310

934310 |31.14

Sub-Total (A)(1)

1009400

100

9400 33.65

1009400

1009400 | 33.65

@

Foreign

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
A)=(A)D)HA)
2

1009400

100

9400 33.65

1009400

1009400 | 33.65

B

Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

)

Institutions (Domestic)

@)

Institutions (Foreign)

3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

“

Non-institutions

(®

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

4590

1736600

173

6600 57.89

1736600

1736600 | 57.89

()

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

228100

228

100 7.6

228100

228100 | 7.6

(m)

Any Other (specify) 47

25900

259

00 0.86

25900

25900 0.86

Sub-Total (B)(4)

4640

1990600

199

0600 66.35

1990600

1990600 | 66.35

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)*(B)
4)

4640

1990600

199

0600 66.35

1990600

1990600 | 66.35

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2)

4647

3000000

300

0000 100

3000000

3000000 | 100

Total (A+B+C)

4647

3000000

300

0000 100

3000000

3000000 | 100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in

percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

As a%
of total

Shares
held

(b)

No.
(G))

Asa%
of total
Shares

held (b)

No.
(@

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-
category

()

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category

(iii)

A

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

©)

Indian

(@)

2.5

75090

(d)

31.14

934310

Sub-Total (A)
€]

33.65

1009400

@

Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
M+(AX)2)

33.65

1009400

B

Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

@)

Institutions (Domestic)

@

Institutions (Foreign)

3

Central Government / State Government(s)

“)

Non-institutions

(®

57.89

23800

(b)

7.6

(m)

0.86

Sub-Total (B)
C)]

66.35

23800

Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)+
B)4)

66.35

23800

C

Table IV - Statement showing

shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

100

1033200

Total (A+B+C
)

100

1033200

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Manish Shah

Heena Shah

Shilpa Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPS3198F

AMYPS2378D

BAEPS7243A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

33090

5000

37000

75090

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

33090

5000

37000

75090

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.1

0.17

1.23

2.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

33090

5000

37000

75090

Class eg:y

Total

33090

5000

37000

75090

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.1

0.17

1.23

2.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.1

0.17

1.23

2.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

33090

5000

37000

75090

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

FASTTRACK TRADE
FINVEST LIMITED

LIMITED

JONQUIL CINEVISION

REVATI CINEVISION
PRIVATE LIMITED

SOLITAIRE

ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACF5072E

AAACJ8908K

AAACR2549A

AADCS9759G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

75000

1800

179400

678110

934310

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

75000

1800

179400

678110

934310

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

0.06

5.98

22.6

31.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

75000

1800

179400

678110

934310

Class eg:y

Total

75000

1800

179400

678110

934310

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.5

0.06

5.98

22.6

31.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.5

0.06

5.98

22.6

31.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

75000

1800

179400

678110

934310

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Magan Bhagchand Melwani

Suresh Tulsidas Bhatia

Suresh Khatri

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

177277999972

71777799997

11727799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

162800

31400

33900

228100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

162800

31400

33900

228100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.43

1.05

1.13

7.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

162800

31400

33900

228100

Class eg:y

Total

162800

31400

33900

228100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.43

1.05

1.13

7.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.43

1.05

1.13

7.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)

Textual Information(3)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The Company is in the process of finding PAN of the Shareholder.

Textual Information(2)

The Company is in the process of finding PAN of the Shareholder.

Textual Information(3)

The Company is in the process of finding PAN of the Shareholder.

significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:

Sr.

No.
Name

PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

in case of

Nationality
(Applicable

Any other
is selected)

Name

PAN

a

Passport
No. in
case of

foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
significant
influence

Exercise
of
control

Voting

Shares s

Date
crea
acqu
of

sign:
bene
inter

Manish
Shah

AAFPS3198E

India

JONQUIL
CINEVISION
LIMITED

AAACJ8908K

India

0.06 |0.06 |0.06

06-01

Manish
Shah

AAFPS3198E

India

FASTTRACK

LIMITED

TRADE FINVEST

AAACF5072E

India

2.5 2.5 2.5

31-0:

Manish
Shah

AAFPS3198E

India

REVATI
CINEVISION
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAACR2549A

India

598 |598 |5.98

31-0:

Manish
Shah

AAFPS3198E

India

SOLITAIRE
ENTERTAINME
LIMITED

NT

AADCS9759G

India

226 226 |22.6

11-0€

Total:

31.14 (31.14 |31.14




